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REPORT NO. 1
LOCATI ON

1600 BLK N 3RD ST
2500 BLK N 2ND ST
2600 BLK N 2ND ST

1200 BLK N CAMERON ST
2000 BLK N 3RD ST

800 BLK MARKET ST
FIRST BLK N SUW T ST
2600 BLK N CAMERON ST
2100 BLK JEFFERSON ST
FI RST BLK N 19TH ST
1200 BLK COVMUNI TY DR
2400 BLK MARKET ST
2400 BLK N 6TH ST
2200 BLK N 4TH ST

100 BLK S SUMWM T ST
FORSTER ST & N 2ND ST
FI RST BLK N 2ND ST
500 BLK CUMBERLAND CT

500 BLK VERBEKE ST
1300 BLK KI TTATI NNY ST
1200 BLK MULBERRY ST
N 19TH ST & NORTH ST
1800 BLK N 2ND ST
MARKET ST & S 15TH ST
3300 BLK N 4TH ST

200 BLK WALNUT ST

1200 BLK S 13TH ST

400 BLK PEFFER ST

HAM LTON ST & N 2ND ST
1900 BLK BELLEVUE RD
N 14TH ST & REG NA ST

400 BLK S CAMERON ST
HALL MANOR

1700 BLK DERRY ST
2100 BLK DERRY ST
HALL MANOR

N 2ND ST & WALNUT ST
HALL MANOR

HALL MANOR

200 BLK LOCUST ST
900 BLK S 13TH ST
1100 BLK HERR ST

BERRYHI LL ST & S 21ST ST

100 BLK S FRONT ST
BOYD ST & N 2ND ST
1400 BLK REILY RD
2100 BLK JEFFERSON ST
2200 BLK N 6TH ST
100 BLK N 18TH ST
500 BLK S FRONT ST
2400 BLK N 5TH ST
1700 BLK DERRY ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

PAGE
DESCRI PTI ON

CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
THEFT FROM MOTCR VEHI CLE
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE

USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A

SI MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY

| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
TERRORI STI C THREATS

| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
ROBBERY- | NFLI CT THREAT | MM BOD | NJ

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT

HARASSMVENT ( COVMUNI CATI ON LEWD AND LASCI VI QUS)
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT

ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY

DI SREGARD RED SI GNAL

DEF TRES ACTUAL COVMUNI CATI ON TO

S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY

DR UNREQ ST VEH

THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
ROBBERY- | NFLI CT SERI QUS BODI LY | NJURY

PCOSSESSI ON OF MARI JUANA

ROBBERY- TAKE PROPERTY FR OTHER/ FORCE

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE

CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE

DRIV WHI LE OPER PRIV SUSP CR REVOKED

DRIV WHI LE OPER PRIV SUSP CR REVOKED

THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
DRIV WHI LE OPER PRIV SUSP OR REVOKED

S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY

SI MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
RESI ST ARREST/ OTHER LAW ENFORCE

DR UNREQ ST VEH

MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI PERSONAL USE

CRIM L M SCH ANOTHER PECUN LGSS

ROBBERY

THEFT FROM MOTCOR VEHI CLE

PERM TTI NG VI OLATI ON OF TI TLE

AGG ASSLT- ATMPT/ CAUSE BODI LY | NJ POL/ FI RE/ PARO
DI SREGARD TRAFFI C LANE ( SI NGLE)

S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH PERSON PRESENT
I NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
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REPORT NO. 1
LOCATI ON

2000 BLK SWATARA ST
2000 BLK WALNUT ST
1400 BLK MARKET ST
MACLAY ST & N 7TH ST
PINE ST & N 2ND ST
1200 BLK N 7TH ST

2100 BLK SUSQUEHANNA ST
MARKET ST & N 15TH ST
MACLAY ST & N 3RD ST
MACLAY ST & N 5TH ST

S 13TH ST & SYCAMORE ST
1800 BLK NORTH ST
HUMMVEL ST & KI TTATI NNY ST
1200 BLK S 13TH ST
HERR ST & N FRONT ST
4200 BLK | NDUSTRI AL RD
N 17TH ST & LI BERTY ST
1600 BLK CHESTNUT ST
2900 BLK N 6TH ST

1700 BLK N 6TH ST

2300 BLK MARKET ST

HALL MANOR

1700 BLK DERRY ST

1800 BLK DERRY ST

FI RST BLK S 15TH ST
2300 BLK N 4TH ST
REVERE ST & S 14TH ST
HERR ST & N 15TH ST
2700 BLK N 5TH ST

1000 BLK N 6TH ST

1400 BLK THOWPSON ST
1300 BLK DERRY ST

N 2ND ST & GRANI TE ST
CHESTNUT ST & S 17TH ST
400 BLK MALL RD

KLI NE VI LLAGE

1500 BLK PAXTON ST

FI' RST BLK N 20TH ST

700 BLK PH LCO ST
FLORENCE ST & HERR ST
500 BLK WOCODBI NE ST
BERRYHI LL ST & HUMVEL ST
MARKET ST & S 15TH ST

N 17TH ST & STATE ST
MULBERRY ST & S 18TH ST
S FRONT ST & VINE ST
2200 BLK LOGAN ST
KITTATINNY ST & S 13TH ST
N 18TH ST & WHI TEHALL ST
DERRY ST & S 18TH ST
CITY | SLAND

1700 BLK MARKET ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

PAGE
DESCRI PTI ON

THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE

THEFT FROM MOTCOR VEHI CLE

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

I NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN/ DEL CONTRLLD SU

ARSON- | NTENT TO DESTROY UNOCCUPI ED BLDG

USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN DEL CONTRLLD SU
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE

DRG LI C SUS/ REV PURS TO SEC 3731/ 1547B1

| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
PROPULSI ON OF M SSI LES | NTO OCCUPI ED VEHI CLE

S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
OPER VEH W O REQ D FI NANC RESP

THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY

DR UNREG ST VEH

CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
AGG ASSLT- ATTMPT/ CAUSE SER BCD | NJ TEACHI NG ST
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
RAPE THREAT OF FORClI BLE COVPULSI ON

S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
VEHI CLE REQ STRATI ON SUSPENDED

AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODI LY | NJ
MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI PERSONAL USE

DRIV WHI LE OPER PRIV SUSP CR REVOKED

MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI PERSONAL USE

HARASSMENT ( COVMUNI CATI ON REPEATEDL Y/ ANONYMOUS)
HARASSMENT - PHYSI CALLY STRIKE, ETC

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE

DR UNREQ ST VEH

DUTI ES AT STOP SI GNS

POSSESS CONTROL SUBS, CONTRABAND/ | NVATE
CARELESS DRI VI NG

THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY

DRIV WHI LE OPER PRIV SUSP CR REVOKED

RESI ST ARREST/ OTHER LAW ENFORCE

DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

DI SORDERLY CONDUCT HAZARDOUS/ PHYSI
FI CTI TI QUS REPORTS

MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI' PERSONAL USE
SI MPLE ASSLT- ATTEMPT/ CAUSE BOD | NJ W DEADLY WEAPON
USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN DEL CONTRLLD SU
RECEI VI NG STOLEN PROPERTY

ARSON- PERSON PROP EXC $5000

MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN/ DEL CONTRLLD SU

OFF
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09/ 30/ 2014
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09/ 30/ 2014
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09/ 30/ 2014
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REPORT NO. 1
LOCATI ON

500 BLK MACLAY ST

1400 BLK MAYFLOWER ST
100 BLK S 17TH ST

S 18TH ST & SYCAMORE ST
1600 BLK CHESTNUT ST
1500 BLK VERNON ST

S FRONT ST & MARKET ST
100 BLK S 18TH ST

1700 BLK STATE ST

1700 BLK N 5TH ST

HALL MANOR

1300 BLK ROLLESTON ST
2400 BLK BERRYHI LL ST
FORSTER ST & N 2ND ST
300 BLK S 14TH ST

1400 BLK GREEN ST

100 BLK S 25TH ST

1100 BLK N CAMERON ST
100 BLK WALNUT ST

N CAMERON ST & MARKET ST
300 BLK MARKET ST

1800 BLK DERRY ST

200 BLK FI SHER PLAZA
2900 BLK N 6TH ST

1300 BLK SWATARA ST
1400 BLK THOWPSON ST
2000 BLK N 2ND ST

1300 BLK KI TTATI NNY ST
200 BLK S 13TH ST

N 4TH ST & WOCDBI NE ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

PAGE
DESCRI PTI ON

MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN/ DEL CONTRLLD SU
FALSE | D TO LAW ENFORCEMENT AUTHORI TY

THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI PERSONAL USE

CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
DI SREGARD RED SI GNAL

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH

HARASSMENT - PHYSI CALLY STRIKE, ETC

HARASSMENT - PHYSI CALLY STRIKE, ETC

FI CTI TI QUS REPORTS

AGG ASSLT- ATMPT/ CAUSE BODI LY | NJ POL/ FI RE/ PARO
DI SREGARD RED SI GNAL

I NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
RETAI L THEFT- TAKE MDSE

HARASSMENT - PHYSI CALLY STRIKE, ETC

HARASSMENT - PHYSI CALLY STRIKE, ETC

DRIV WHI LE OPER PRIV SUSP CR REVOKED

RETAI L THEFT- TAKE MDSE

AGG ASSLT- ATMPT/ CAUSE BODI LY | NJ POL/ FI RE/ PAROLE
DI SP PLATE/ CARD I N CR I N CONNECTI ON W OTHER VHI CLE
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY

I NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI' PERSONAL USE

DRI VI NG AT SAFE SPEED

CRIM L M SCH ANOTHER PECUN LGOSS

PCOSSESSI ON OF MARI JUANA

DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCOHOL
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10/ 04/ 2014
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10/ 05/ 2014
10/ 03/ 2014
10/ 03/ 2014
10/ 01/ 2014

10/ 06/ 2014
10/ 01/ 2014
09/ 30/ 2014
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10/ 01/ 2014
09/ 30/ 2014
10/ 04/ 2014
10/ 05/ 2014
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10/ 03/ 2014
10/ 02/ 2014

10/ 03/ 2014
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29
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REPORT NO. 2
LOCATI ON

100 BLK S SUWM T ST
700 BLK PHI LCO ST

FI RST BLK S 15TH ST

100 BLK S FRONT ST
2400 BLK BERRYHI LL ST
1800 BLK DERRY ST

2900 BLK N 6TH ST

2100 BLK SUSQUEHANNA ST
CITY | SLAND

2400 BLK N 5TH ST

FI RST BLK N 19TH ST
2400 BLK MARKET ST
2400 BLK N 6TH ST
2200 BLK N 4TH ST
1700 BLK N 6TH ST
1400 BLK THOWPSON ST
1400 BLK GREEN ST

KLI NE VI LLAGE

200 BLK LOCUST ST
1300 BLK KI TTATI NNY ST

1600 BLK N 3RD ST

400 BLK PEFFER ST

HAM LTON ST & N 2ND ST
1900 BLK BELLEVUE RD
1600 BLK CHESTNUT ST
1700 BLK DERRY ST

1500 BLK VERNON ST

FI RST BLK N 2ND ST

N 17TH ST & STATE ST
200 BLK FI SHER PLAZA
FORSTER ST & N 2ND ST
S FRONT ST & MARKET ST
FORSTER ST & N 2ND ST
BOYD ST & N 2ND ST

500 BLK VERBEKE ST
HALL MANOR

N 17TH ST & LI BERTY ST
N 2ND ST & GRANI TE ST

S 13TH ST & SYCAMORE ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

DESCRI PTI ON

ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY
ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY

AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODI LY I NJ

AGG ASSLT- ATMPT/ CAUSE BODI LY | NJ POL/ FI RE/ PARO
AGG ASSLT- ATMPT/ CAUSE BCDI LY | NJ POL/ FI RE/ PARO

AGG ASSLT- ATMPT/ CAUSE BCODI LY | NJ POL/ FI RE/ PARCLE

AGG ASSLT- ATTMPT/ CAUSE SER BCD | NJ TEACHI NG ST

ARSON- | NTENT TO DESTROY UNOCCUPI ED BLDG

ARSON- PERSON PROP EXC $5000

BURGLARY-

BURGLARY- ENTERS
BURGLARY- ENTERS
BURGLARY- ENTERS
BURGLARY- ENTERS

STRUCTURE
STRUCTURE
STRUCTURE
STRUCTURE

W NO PERSON
W NO PERSON
W NO PERSON
NO PERSON

PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT

ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH PERSON PRESENT

PAGE

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE

w
W NO PERSON PRESENT
W NO PERSON PRESENT
W NO PERSON PRESENT

CARELESS DRI VI NG

CRIM L M SCH ANOTHER PECUN LGOSS

CRIM L M SCH ANOTHER PECUN LOSS

CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O

DEF TRES ACTUAL COVMUNI CATI ON TO
DI SORDERLY CONDUCT HAZARDOUS/ PHYSI OFF

DI SP PLATE/ CARD I N OR | N CONNECTI ON W OTHER VHI CLE
DI SREGARD RED S| GNAL

DI SREGARD RED SI GNAL

DI SREGARD RED SI GNAL

DI SREGARD TRAFFI C LANE ( SI NGLE)

DR UNREGQ ST VEH

DR UNREG ST VEH

DR UNREGQ ST VEH

DR UNREG ST VEH

DRG LI C SUS/ REV PURS TO SEC 3731/ 1547B1
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REPORT NO. 2
LOCATI ON

400 BLK S CAMERON ST
1700 BLK DERRY ST

REVERE ST & S 14TH ST
FLORENCE ST & HERR ST

N CAMERON ST & MARKET ST

2000 BLK N 2ND ST
N 4TH ST & WOODBI NE ST
1300 BLK DERRY ST

BERRYHI LL ST & HUMVEL ST
CHESTNUT ST & S 17TH ST

1400 BLK MAYFLOWER ST

MJULBERRY ST & S 18TH ST

1300 BLK ROLLESTON ST
1200 BLK COVMUNI TY DR
2700 BLK N 5TH ST

1000 BLK N 6TH ST
1700 BLK N 5TH ST
HALL MANOR

1100 BLK N CAMERON ST
100 BLK WALNUT ST

800 BLK MARKET ST
2600 BLK N CAMERON ST
1700 BLK DERRY ST
MACLAY ST & N 7TH ST
1800 BLK NORTH ST
1700 BLK STATE ST

300 BLK S 14TH ST
1300 BLK SWATARA ST

1200 BLK N 7TH ST
MACLAY ST & N 3RD ST

N 18TH ST & WHI TEHALL ST

1700 BLK MARKET ST
500 BLK MACLAY ST

HALL MANOR

2300 BLK N 4TH ST
HERR ST & N 15TH ST
S FRONT ST & VINE ST
1600 BLK CHESTNUT ST
1400 BLK THOWPSON ST

HERR ST & N FRONT ST

BERRYH LL ST & S 21ST ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

DESCRI PTI ON

DRIV WHI LE
DRIV WHI LE
DRIV WHI LE
DRIV WHI LE
DRIV WHI LE

OPER PRIV SUSP
OPER PRIV SUSP
OPER PRIV SUSP
OPER PRIV SUSP
OPER PRIV SUSP

OR REVOKED
OR REVOKED
OR REVOKED
OR REVOKED
OR REVOKED

DRIV WHI LE OPER PRIV SUSP CR REVOKED

DRI VI NG AT SAFE SPEED

DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCHOL

DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE
DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE

DUTI ES AT STOP SI GNS

FALSE | D TO LAW ENFORCEMENT AUTHORI TY

FI CTI TI QUS REPORTS
FI CTI TI QUS REPORTS

HARASSMVENT ( COVMUNI CATI ON LEWD AND LASCI VI QUS)

HARASSMVENT ( COVMUNI CATI ON REPEATEDLY/ ANONYMOUS)

HARASSMENT - PHYSI CALLY STRIKE, ETC
HARASSMENT - PHYSI CALLY STRIKE, ETC
HARASSMENT - PHYSI CALLY STRIKE, ETC
HARASSMENT - PHYSI CALLY STRIKE, ETC
HARASSMENT - PHYSI CALLY STRIKE, ETC

| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH

MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W
MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W
MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W TO MAN DEL
MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN DEL
MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN DEL

TO MAN DEL

I NT

INT TO MAN/ DEL
I NT

I

MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI' PERSONAL USE
MARI JUANA- SMALL AMTI PERSONAL USE
MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI' PERSONAL USE
MARI JUANA- SMALL AMTI PERSONAL USE
MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI' PERSONAL USE
MARI JUANA- SMALL AMTI PERSONAL USE

OPER VEH W O REQ D FI NANC RESP
PERM TTI NG VI OLATI ON OF TI TLE

CONTRLLD SU
CONTRLLD SU
CONTRLLD SU
CONTRLLD SU
CONTRLLD SuU
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CRI ME DATE, TI ME

10/ 02/ 2014 09: 00

10/ 03/ 2014

10/ 05/ 2014
10/ 04/ 2014

10/ 04/ 2014
10/ 03/ 2014
10/ 03/ 2014

10/ 03/ 2014
09/ 30/ 2014
10/ 01/ 2014

02:

22:
22:

23:
21:
19:

06:
17:
15:

36

00
00

00
00
00

45
00
00

10/ 02/ 2014

10/ 05/ 2014
09/ 30/ 2014

10/ 03/ 2014

10/ 05/ 2014
10/ 04/ 2014
10/ 04/ 2014
10/ 04/ 2014
10/ 02/ 2014
10/ 01/ 2014

10/ 03/ 2014
10/ 01/ 2014

10/ 05/ 2014
10/ 02/ 2014

09/ 30/ 2014
09/ 30/ 2014

10/ 04/ 2014
10/ 05/ 2014
10/ 06/ 2014
10/ 05/ 2014

10/ 06/ 2014
10/ 06/ 2014
10/ 05/ 2014
10/ 05/ 2014
10/ 04/ 2014
10/ 03/ 2014
10/ 03/ 2014

10/ 01/ 2014
10/ 06/ 2014

10/ 05/ 2014
10/ 05/ 2014
10/ 05/ 2014
10/ 05/ 2014
10/ 04/ 2014
10/ 04/ 2014
10/ 04/ 2014
10/ 03/ 2014
10/ 02/ 2014
10/ 02/ 2014
10/ 01/ 2014

12:

19:
04:

17:

17:
04:
01:
00:
01:
04:

08:
20:

01:
06:

15:
13:

21:
21:
16:
18:

22:
02:
03:
02:
12:
17:
03:

21:
18:

22:
16:
15:
07:
12:
10:
08:
12:
10:
10:
15:

51

08
25

10

17
33
39
39
44
40

19
31

45
00

22
30

23
00
40
42

06
00
54
37
59
00
36

41
19

18
00
30
00
20
00
44
30
30
00
46

REPORT NO. 2
LOCATI ON

400 BLK MALL RD

N 19TH ST & NORTH ST
200 BLK S 13TH ST

HUMMVEL ST & KI TTATI NNY ST

MARKET ST & S 15TH ST
500 BLK S FRONT ST
1400 BLK MARKET ST
PINE ST & N 2ND ST
MARKET ST & S 15TH ST
100 BLK S 18TH ST

2300 BLK MARKET ST
DERRY ST & S 18TH ST

N 2ND ST & WALNUT ST
500 BLK WOODBI NE ST

100 BLK S 25TH ST
300 BLK MARKET ST

900 BLK S 13TH ST
1200 BLK MJULBERRY ST
2100 BLK JEFFERSON ST
1800 BLK N 2ND ST

2000 BLK N 3RD ST

500 BLK CUMBERLAND CT
2100 BLK DERRY ST
HALL MANOR

1400 BLK REILY RD
1200 BLK S 13TH ST
HALL MANOR

2200 BLK LOGAN ST

FI RST BLK N SUW T ST

1300 BLK KI TTATI NNY ST
3300 BLK N 4TH ST

200 BLK WALNUT ST

HALL MANOR

2100 BLK JEFFERSON ST
2200 BLK N 6TH ST

100 BLK N 18TH ST

4200 BLK | NDUSTRI AL RD
1500 BLK PAXTON ST

FI' RST BLK N 20TH ST
100 BLK S 17TH ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON
DESCRI PTI ON

POSSESS CONTROL SUBS, CONTRABAND/ | NVATE

POSSESSI ON OF MARI JUANA
POSSESSI ON OF MARI JUANA

PROPULSI ON OF M SSI LES | NTO OCCUPI ED VEHI CLE

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS
PUBLI C DRUNKENESS
PUBLI C DRUNKENESS
PUBLI C DRUNKENESS
PUBLI C DRUNKENESS
PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

RAPE THREAT OF FORCI BLE COMPULSI ON

RECEI VI NG STOLEN PROPERTY

RESI ST ARREST/ OTHER LAW ENFORCE
RESI ST ARREST/ OTHER LAW ENFORCE

RETAI L THEFT- TAKE MDSE
RETAI L THEFT- TAKE MDSE

ROBBERY

ROBBERY- | NFLI CT SERI QUS BODI LY | NJURY

ROBBERY- | NFLI CT THREAT | MM BOD | NJ

ROBBERY- TAKE PROPERTY FR OTHER/ FORCE

S| MPLE
SI MPLE
S| MPLE
SI MPLE
S| MPLE
SI MPLE
S| MPLE

S| MPLE

ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES
ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES
ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES
ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES
ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES
ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES
ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES

ASSLT- ATTEMPT/ CAUSE BCD

TERRORI STI C THREATS

THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT

BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY

UNLAWFUL
UNLAWFUL
UNLAWFUL
UNLAWFUL
UNLAWFUL
UNLAWFUL
UNLAWFUL
UNLAWFUL
UNLAWFUL
UNLAWFUL
UNLAWFUL

TAKI NG -
TAKI NG -
TAKI NG -
TAKI NG -
TAKI NG -
TAKI NG -
TAKI NG -
TAKI NG -
TAKI NG -
TAKI NG -
TAKI NG -

BODI LY
BODI LY
BODI LY
BODI LY
BODI LY
BODI LY
BODI LY

MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE

I NJURY
I NDJURY
I NJURY
I NDJURY
I NJURY
I NDJURY
I NJURY

I NJ W DEADLY WEAPON

PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
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10/ 06/ 2014
10/ 06/ 2014
10/ 02/ 2014
10/ 03/ 2014
10/ 03/ 2014
10/ 03/ 2014
10/ 03/ 2014
10/ 03/ 2014

21:
18:
14:
17:
13:
20:
22:
19:

00
00
00
30
45
30
00
00

09/ 30/ 2014

10/ 07/ 2014
10/ 07/ 2014
10/ 05/ 2014
10/ 05/ 2014
10/ 04/ 2014
10/ 04/ 2014
10/ 04/ 2014
10/ 03/ 2014

10/ 06/ 2014
10/ 03/ 2014
10/ 01/ 2014
10/ 01/ 2014

10/ 03/ 2014

09:

08:
07:
14:
12:
18:
02:
02:
19:

22:
20:
21:
15:

00:

30

00
00
30
00
45
10
00
30

08
34
24
24

32

REPORT NO. 2
LOCATI ON

2900 BLK N 6TH ST

2500 BLK N 2ND ST
2600 BLK N 2ND ST
1200 BLK S 13TH ST

N 14TH ST & REG NA ST
1100 BLK HERR ST

2000 BLK SWATARA ST
2000 BLK WALNUT ST
MACLAY ST & N 5TH ST

1200 BLK N CAMERON ST
MARKET ST & N 15TH ST
KITTATINNY ST & S 13TH ST
S 18TH ST & SYCAMORE ST

1800 BLK DERRY ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

DESCRI PTI ON
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY

THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE
THEFT FROM MOTCR VEHI CLE
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE
THEFT FROM MOTCR VEHI CLE
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE
THEFT FROM MOTCR VEHI CLE
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE
THEFT FROM MOTCR VEHI CLE

USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A

VEHI CLE REQ STRATI ON SUSPENDED



